EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers	the same privacy	protections found	in this	DPA I	oetween	it and	Mansfield	d Public
Schools ("Origin	nating LEA") which is	dated		to any	other L	EA ("Subs	scribing LE	A") who
	neral Offer of Privacy							
shall extend on	ly to privacy protection	ons, and Provider's	signature s	shall no	t necess	arily bind	l Provider	to other
terms, such as	price, term, or schedu	lle of services, or t	o any othe	r provi	sion not	addresse	d in this [PA. The
Provider and the	e Subscribing LEA may	also agree to chang	e the data	provid	ed by Sul	oscribing I	LEA to the	Provider
to suit the uniq	ue needs of the Subsc	ribing LEA. The Prov	ider may v	withdra	w the G	eneral Of	fer in the e	event of:
(1) a material c	hange in the applicab	le privacy statutes;	(2) a mat	terial c	hange in	the serv	ices and	products
listed in the ori	ginating Service Agree	ment; or three (3) y	ears after t	he date	e of Provi	der's sign	ature to th	is Form.
Subscribing LEA app@aecerr	As should send the	signed <u>Exhibit</u>	<u>E"</u> to Pro	ovider	at the	following	g email a	address:
Aecern, LLC	Andone Lavery (Feb 19, 2024	ru						
DV.	Andone Lavery (Feb 19, 2024	4 20:10 EST)		Da	Fel	ruarv	19, 202	4
BY:				Da	ite: 1 Ok	,		
Printed Name:	Andone Lavery		Title/Positi	on. Co	o-Four	nder		

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Mansfield Public Schools** and the Provider.

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Ryan Robidoux Date: 2024-09-06

Printed Name: Ryan Robidoux Title: Technology Director

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Mendon-Upton School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Ryan Robidoux
Title: Technology Director
Address: 150 North Ave
Phone: 000-000-0000

Email: rrobidoux@mursd.org